Lone Jack Oil Company

Blue Mound, KS
1-912-755-23071-620-363-0492
Lease: RE Camp Operator: Evans Oil APT#  15-011-24227-0000
Contractor: Lone Jack OQil Company Date Started: 3/15/13 Date Completed: 3/19/13
Total Depth: 663 feet Well # 11-OE Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 200 7 Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement; S
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
Length and Size of Casing: Sacks of Cement: 60
Legal Description:  NW. SW NENE Sec: 36 Twp: 235 Range: 21E  County: Bourbon
Thicknes { Depth | Type of Formation Core Thickness Depth Time
§
2 2 Top Soil 1 631-652 | 0:49 Sand
2 4 Clay & Loose Rock 2 652-653 ! 1:43 Sand
43 47 Lime 3 653-654 | 1:34 Sand
4 51 Shale 4 654-655 | 2:47 Lime
4 55 Lime 3 655-656 | 2:36 Lime
3 58 Shale 6 656-657 | 2:33 Black Sand
23 81 Lime 7 657-658 | 2:54 Black Sand
2 83 Shale 8 658-659 | 2:06 Black Sand
6 89 Lime 9 659-660 | 1:48 Black Sand
5 94 Shale 10 660-661 | 1:42 Black Sand
18 112 Lime 11 661-662 | 1:53 Black Sand
115 227 Shale 12 662-663 | 2:52 Black Sand
2 229 Lime 13 663-664 | 2:44 Black Sand
48 277 Shale 14 664-665 | 2:56 Black Sand
3 280 Lime 15 665-666 | 2:22 Black Sand
11 291 Shale w/ LimeStreaks
8 299 Lime
68 376 Shale
18 385 Lime Dry Hole
6 391 Shale 10 sacks at TD
6 397 Lime 10 sacks at 400 feet
43 440 Shale 40 sacks 200 feet to surface
18 458 Lime 60 sacks total
6 464 Shale
5 469 Lime
180 649 Shale
2 651 Oil Sand (Poor)
8 662 Black Sand
662 TD




